

Original Contract	\$ 1,813,274.20
Previous C.O.'s	\$
Contract Total	\$ 1,813,274.20

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Adjusted Contract Amount	\$ 1,827,834.20
--------------------------	-----------------

Authorized by Resolution No: _____

Date _____